## 12000002299

·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L. SELLERS
JAN 5 2012
EXAMINER
L. IL Large

Office Use Only



500214888255

12/09/11--01018--016 \*\*125.00

TI DEC 30 PH 5- 17
SECRETARY OF STATE

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C		. ,		
SUBJE	CT:	Guaranteed Rer	ntal Revenue Program, LLC		
5020	<u> </u>	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please r	eturn all corres	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
•		Mic	Chael Moore Name of Person		
		Guaranteed Re	intal Revenue Program, LLC		
-		Guaranteeu Ne	Firm/Company		
		00.71			
90 Trista Terrace Court, Suite A  Address					
			Addices		
_			n, Florida 32541		
			ty/State and Zip Code		
-	<del></del>		llinsandassociates.com for future annual report notification)		
For furt	her information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Mike	Moore		at (850 ) 830-0932		
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclose	ed is a check	for the following amount:			
S125.00	Filing Fee (	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		



December 13, 2011

MICHAEL MOORE 90 TRISTA TERRACE COURT, STE. A DESTIN, FL 32541

SUBJECT: GUARANTEE RENTAL REVENUE PROGRAM, LLC

Ref. Number: W11000062237

We have received your document for GUARANTEE RENTAL REVENUE PROGRAM, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on November 21, 2011. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00027842

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Guaranteed Rental Reve	nue Program, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited	Liability C	ompar	ıy is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
90 Trista Terrace Court, Suite A Destin, Florida 32541	P. O. Box 9111 Miramar Beach, FL 32550	)		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an ind			
Richard S. McNeese				
Name				
36468 Emerald Coast F	Parkway Suite 1201			
	ress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Destin	<sub>FL</sub> 32541			
Having been named as registered agent and to a liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis	nis certificate, I hereby accept i. I further agree to comply with formance of my duties, and I tered agent as provided for in	the appoin ith the prov am familia	tment or visions r with o	as of all and
Registered Agent's Signate		SECRE TALLAH	31 DEC	<b>"</b> 77

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem	Name and Address:
MGRM	Guaranteed Rental Revenue Program, LLC
IVIGRIVI	604 Locust St, Ste 22
	Des Moines, IA 50309
MGR	Michael Moore
	90 Trista Terrace Court, Suite A
	Destin, FL 32541
	48944
(Use attachment if necessary ICLE V: Effective date, if other effective date is listed, the date 90 days after the date of filing.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE	r than the date of filing: 11/21/2011 / / / / 2. (OPTIONAL) e must be specific and cannot be more than five business days ()
27	11 m.
	hehael ///oth
Signature of	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with s constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	f a member or an authorized representative of a member.  section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State agree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
(In accordance with s constitutes an affirm I am aware that any	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)